Eastern Michigan

Situation

Overall

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Coach

Coach

Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Round

Round

Round

Seed

Seed

Seed

Seed

Opponent Seed
Opponent Seed
Opponent Seed
Opponent Seed
Opponent Seed
Opponent Seed
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking

Criteria

Connecticut
Duke
Michigan State

Mississippi State

North Carolina

Pennsylvania State

Pittsburgh
Barnes, Milton
Braun, Ben
Mid American
Atlantic Coast
Atlantic Ten
Big East

Big Ten
Southeastern
Round of 64
Round of 32
Sweet Sixteen
9

12

16
21
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Wins
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Losses

O R B kB B O O O R KB N R R R R B R N O RDNOIR DM WR R O R O R O KRB bH

Pct

0.429
0.000
1.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.429
0.500
1.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000
0.500
0.667
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000

AvgPts AvgAllow

75.86
81.00
75.00
71.00
76.00
67.00
71.00
90.00
71.00
76.67
75.86
71.00
71.00
85.50
71.00
76.00
78.00
76.00
67.00
78.00
71.33
71.00
90.00
74.00
90.00
71.00
76.00
75.00
71.00
81.00
67.00
90.00
71.00
76.00

80.43
95.00
60.00
83.00
56.00
93.00
68.00
108.00
83.00
80.00
80.43
76.50
68.00
101.50
83.00
56.00
76.75
81.50
93.00
77.50
72.33
83.00
108.00
94.00
108.00
83.00
56.00
60.00
68.00
95.00
93.00
108.00
83.00
56.00



Eastern Michigan

Situation

RPI

RPI

Opponent RPI
Opponent RPI
Opponent RPI
Region

Region

Region
Location State
Location State
Location State
Location State
Location State
Location City
Location City
Location City
Location City
Location City
Qualifying Type
Decade
Decade

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Day of Week
Day of Week
Day of Week
Day of Week
Score

Score

Criteria

34

60

3

15

29

East

Midwest

Southeast
Connecticut
Indiana

Nebraska

New Jersey

New York

East Rutherford, New Jersey
Hartford, Connecticut
Indianapolis, Indiana
Lincoln, Nebraska
Syracuse, New York
Automatic
1980-1989
1990-1999

March 12

March 14

March 15

March 16

March 17

March 18

March 22

Sunday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

60 - 69 Points

70 - 79 Points
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Wins
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Losses
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Pct

0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.500
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
1.000
0.429
0.000
0.500
0.000
1.000
1.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.500
0.333
0.000
0.000
0.750

AvgPts AvgAllow

78.00
71.00
81.00
71.00
75.00
71.25
90.00
78.00
71.00
78.00
90.00
67.00
73.50
67.00
71.00
78.00
90.00
73.50
75.86
90.00
73.50
71.00
75.00
76.00
81.00
71.00
90.00
67.00
71.00
73.00
77.67
81.00
67.00
73.25

77.50
83.00
95.00
83.00
60.00
75.00
108.00
77.50
83.00
77.50
108.00
93.00
62.00
93.00
83.00
77.50
108.00
62.00
80.43
108.00
75.83
83.00
60.00
56.00
95.00
68.00
108.00
93.00
68.00
71.50
85.67
95.00
93.00
66.75



Eastern Michigan

Situation

Score

Score

Opponent Score
Opponent Score
Opponent Score
Opponent Score
Opponent Score
Margin of Victory
Margin of Victory
Margin of Victory
Margin of Victory

Overtimes

Criteria

80 - 89 Points

90 - 99 Points

50 - 59 Points

60 - 69 Points

80 - 89 Points

90 - 99 Points
100 or more Points
2 - 3 points

11 - 15 points

16 - 20 points

20 or more points
1
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Wins
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Losses
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Pct

0.000
0.000
1.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.333
0.500
0.000
1.000

AvgPts AvgAllow

81.00
90.00
76.00
73.00
71.00
74.00
90.00
71.00
75.67
83.00
67.00
71.00

95.00
108.00
56.00
64.00
83.00
94.00
108.00
68.00
79.33
82.00
93.00
68.00



